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21/5/2025 Wed | €] §hia Aaninna 4:00 |5:23 | 11:49 |3:09 | 6:14
22/5/2025 Thu A §hrgind ﬁimLﬁgUL&@: 400 |5:23 11:49 3:09 | 6:15
23/5/2025| Fri | &0 guimoismimgasamin(grnangso |4:00 523 1149310 6:15
24/5/2025  Sat 3:59 |5:23 11:49|3:10  6:15
25/5/2025|Sun | #§ ghanafianiong 3:59 |5:23 |11:49 3:11 6:16
26/5/2025 Mon gslafiane 3:59 |5:23 11:49|3:11 6:16
27/5/2025| Tue | Hi " idainga 3:59 |5:23 11:49|3:11 | 6:16

28/5/2025 Wed | ©) | rEnSane(g e GapUad A MidmAg N dcs | 359 5:23 11:49 3:12 |6:16
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29/5/2025 | Thu B mio|{ore ag, Fhegind isminpa§masymIuUmmA| 3:58 |5:23 | 11:50 |3:12 | 6:17
30/5/2025 | Fri j fin 3:58 |5:23 | 11:50 |3:13 |6:17
31/5/2025| Sat { i A 3:58 |5:23 | 11:50 |3:13 | 6:17
1/6/2025  Sun SHL 3:58 |5:23 | 11:50 |3:14 |6:18
2/6/2025 Mon i 3:58 |5:23 | 11:50 |3:14 |6:18
3/6/2025 Tue : 3:58 |5:23 | 11:50 |3:14 |6:18
4/6/2025 Wed giqkij! ] 3:58 |5:23 | 11:50 |3:15 |6:19
5/6/2025 Thu 8 90 3:58 |5:23 | 11:51 | 3:15 |6:19
6/6/2025| Fri | & nys iy ng |3:58 5:23 | 11:51 |3:15 |6:19
7/6/2025/ Sat i idil- alis Yl gy |3:58 5:23 | 11:51 |3:16 |6:20
8/6/2025 Sun ' Hari Tasyrik1 52,401 pgy |3:58 |5:23 | 11:51 |3:16 |6:20
9/6/2025 Mon 9G Hari Tasyrik2 52,890 pgo 1 3:58 |5:23 | 11:51 |3:17 |6:20
10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 3:58 |5:23 | 11:52 |3:17 |6:20
11/6/2025\Wed |  §) [7/’6)§ﬁﬁqf§mn§vummi faniang 3:58 |5:23 | 11:52 |3:17 |6:21
12/6/2025| Thu ) FnfianinaisMIURIRSRNUAYALT  |3:58 523 | 11:52 |3:18 |6:21
13/6/2025  Fri ] ) Fheumuy(gianiang 3:58 |5:24 | 11:52 |3:18 |6:21
14/6/2025| Sat f ghismiviganny faniang 3:58 |5:24 | 11:52 |3:18 |6:22
15/6/2025 Sun au§om ﬁgmngzﬁmmgmz?um 3:58 [5:24 | 11:53 |3:18 |6:22
16/6/2025| Mon 3:58 |5:24 | 11:53 |3:19 |6:22
17/6/2025| Tue 3:58 |5:24 | 11:53 |3:19 |6:22
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fiehEsiiepsepssmaRmsnonRenEvEessng |3:50 (5:24 | 11553 | 3:19 6:23
19/6/2025 Thu & 3:59 |5:25 | 11:53 |3:20 |6:23
20/6/2025| Fri | & 3:59 |5:25 | 11:54 |3:20 |6:23
21/6/2025 Sat ] 3:59 |5:25 | 11:54 |3:20 |6:23
22/6/2025/ Sun 9 “ 3:59 |5:25 | 11:54 |3:20 |6:23
23/6/2025 Mon o : 4:00 |5:25 | 11:54 |3:20 |6:24
24/6/2025 Tue 4:00 5:26 | 11:55 |3:21 |6:24
25/6/2025 Wed | 0 : 4:00 |5:26 | 11:55 |3:21 | 6:24
26/6/2025| Thu & o Shmimiiacnl 4:00 |5:26 | 11:55 | 3:21 |6:24
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